
Notice

Basic Information

 
Details

 
Dates

 
Contact Information

 

 
Buyer’s Requirements

Participation Requirements

 
General Requirements

 
Award Requirements

 
Bid Submission Process

 

Solicitation Number Buildings & Maintenance

Title AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

Reference Number 0000293347

Issuing Organization Town of Yorktown

Owner Organization Town of Yorktown

Solicitation Type IFB - Invitation for Bid (Formal)

Solicitation Number Buildings & Maintenance

Title AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

Source ID PU.AG.USA.2553.C3889426

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Westchester County, New York

Delivery Point Town of Yorktown

Purchase Type One Time Only- Delivery Date: 08/01/2022

Publication 07/06/2022 12:24 PM EDT

Questions are submitted online No

Closing Date 07/29/2022 11:00 AM EDT

Diana Quast

914-962-5722 ext. 210

dquast@yorktownny.org

Description AC Units AACCCC Yorktown (Re-Bid)

- Business Concern

- Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)

- Minority Business Participation

- Native American Participation

- Small Business Participation

- Service-Disabled Veteran Owned

- Women-Owned Business Participation

- Warranty Information Required

- All or None Award

Bid Submission Type Physical Bid Submission

Buildings & Maintenance - AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

07/06/2022 12:37 PM EDT Page 1 of 6



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (6)

031 AIR CONDITIONING, HEATING, AND VENTILATING EQUIPMENT, PARTS AND ACCESSORIES (SEE CLASS 740
ALSO)

03103 Air Conditioners: Commercial, and Parts and Accessories not Individually Itemized
Air Conditioners: Commercial, and Parts and Accessories not Individually Itemized

03104 Air Conditioners: Controlled Environment (For Computer Rooms, etc.), and Parts and Accessories not
Individually Itemized)
Air Conditioners: Controlled Environment (For Computer Rooms, etc.), and Parts and Accessories not Individually
Itemized)

03102 Air Conditioning Units, Portable (For Computer Rooms, Hospital Rooms, Sporting Events, etc.)
Air Conditioning Units, Portable (For Computer Rooms, Hospital Rooms, Sporting Events, etc.)

03100 AIR CONDITIONING, HEATING, AND VENTILATING EQUIPMENT, PARTS AND ACCESSORIES (SEE CLASS 740
ALSO)

03118 Coil and Fan Units, Air Conditioning
Coil and Fan Units, Air Conditioning

03106 Air Conditioning and Heating: Central Units, and Parts and Accessories Not Individually Itemized
Air Conditioning and Heating: Central Units, and Parts and Accessories Not Individually Itemized

Buildings & Maintenance - AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

07/06/2022 12:37 PM EDT Page 2 of 6



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Specs [pdf] 131 Kb 07/06/2022 12:22 PM EDT English

  Wage Schedule [pdf] 2 Mb 07/06/2022 12:22 PM EDT English

  Notice to Bidders [pdf] 36 Kb 07/06/2022 12:22 PM EDT English

Buildings & Maintenance - AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

07/06/2022 12:37 PM EDT Page 3 of 6



Document Request List
Document Request List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

No document has been requested yet.

Buildings & Maintenance - AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

07/06/2022 12:37 PM EDT Page 4 of 6



Audit
Status History

Solicitation Status Date

Publication 07/06/2022 12:24 PM EDT

Buildings & Maintenance - AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

07/06/2022 12:37 PM EDT Page 5 of 6



Please note that solicitations issued prior to October 29, 2016 can be found here: http://legacy.empirestatebidsystem.com

Buildings & Maintenance - AC Units AACCCC (Re-Bid) Yorktown

07/06/2022 12:37 PM EDT Page 6 of 6


	Notice
	
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Buyer’s Requirements
	Participation Requirements
	General Requirements
	Award Requirements

	Bid Submission Process
	


	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Documents
	Document Request List
	Document Request List

	Audit
	Status History

	
	


